

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26353/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2009 in FAFO No.  
2112/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNITA SINGH TOMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim  
relief and office report )

Date: 30/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.  
Mr. Kishore Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice SLP as well as on the application for  
stay.

(HEMALATHA MOHAN)  
SR. PA.

(VIJAY DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER